
 
 
 Classificació  : 94 Campionat de Sabadell                                           
 
 Lloc de celebració   : SABADELL             
 Data                 : 03/03/24 
 Classe de la prova   : CE1    / Elites/Sub23 Grans classiques             
 Distancia            :  141    Kms - Promig     :  40.49  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     107 SMIRNOV,IVAN         ELITE  PC BAIX EBRE               03:28:57           
   2     755 FRANSEN,Pim          SUB23  WEST FRISIA                03:29:00        3 seg. 
   3     147 DOMINGUEZ,DAVID      E-UCI  AVILUDO-LOULETANO-LOULE C  03:29:00        3 seg. 
   4     728 MIRALLES,TOMAS       ELITE  VIGO - RIAS BAIXAS         03:29:00        3 seg. 
   5     114 zarakovskiy,danil    SUB23  PC BAIX EBRE               03:30:22     1:25 min. 
   6     137 FRANQUESA,ADRIÀ      SUB23  FINISHER KERN PHARMA       03:30:50     1:53 min. 
   7      46 CARDEW,TRISTAN       ELITE  EQUIPO EBS                 03:31:21     2:24 min. 
   8      28 CASADO,AXIER         SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI   03:32:47     3:50 min. 
   9     117 bugaenko,viktor      SUB23  PC BAIX EBRE               03:32:47     3:50 min. 
  10     135 ARTERO,DANIEL        SUB23  FINISHER KERN PHARMA       03:32:47     3:50 min. 
  11     126 SANCHO,JONAS         ELITE  HUESCA LA MAGIA            03:32:47     3:50 min. 
  12      15 ESPUIS,JAUME         ELITE  CONTROLPACK                03:32:51     3:54 min. 
  13     704 HERVAS,POL           ELITE  BROCAR-RALI-ALE            03:33:26     4:29 min. 
  14     152 ROTA,RAUL            E-UCI  RADIO POPULAR - PAREDES -  03:33:51     4:54 min. 
  15      72 SIERRA,ALEIX         ELITE  CCLLEIDA-DPEDROS           03:35:16     6:19 min. 
  16     758 KEN,Jim              ELITE  WEST FRISIA                03:35:30     6:33 min. 
  17     761 VAN DER VEEN,Alder   ELITE  WEST FRISIA                03:35:46     6:49 min. 
  18     722 BASARABA,Mikaylo     SUB23  UC MONACO                  03:36:39     7:42 min. 
  19      14 SURIÑACH,GUILLEM     ELITE  CONTROLPACK                03:36:41     7:44 min. 
  20     179 ESCOLÀ,MIQUEL        ELITE  HUESCA LA MAGIA            03:36:41     7:44 min. 
  21      27 SALAS,ELOI           SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI   03:36:53     7:56 min. 
  22     131 SEMPERENA,TELMO      ELITE  EIBAR                      03:37:02     8:05 min. 
  23     702 GUTIERREZ,DIEGO      SUB23  BROCAR-RALI-ALE            03:37:02     8:05 min. 
  24     723 BELOHVOSCIKS,Kristia SUB23  UC MONACO                  03:37:02     8:05 min. 
  25      31 COLLELL,MARC         SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI   03:37:03     8:06 min. 
  26     158 FITÓ,RICARD          SUB23  ILLES BALEARS ARABAY CYCL  03:37:03     8:06 min. 
  27      36 PLA,ALBERT           SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI   03:37:03     8:06 min. 
  28     760 TUIR,Joeri           ELITE  WEST FRISIA                03:37:03     8:06 min. 
  29      20 CABANAS,Oscar        ELITE  CONTROLPACK                03:37:03     8:06 min. 
  30     187 RODRIGUEZ,PAU        SUB23  OBIDOS CYCLING TEAM        03:37:03     8:06 min. 
  31     150 BASSAS,PABLO         SUB23  HUESCA LA MAGIA            03:37:03     8:06 min. 
  32     130 SEMPERENA,TASIO      SUB23  EIBARKO KLUB DEPORTIBOA    03:37:03     8:06 min. 
  33       6 LLOVERAS,MARC        SUB23  CONTROLPACK                03:37:03     8:06 min. 
  34       7 Andersons,Maksimuss  SUB23  CONTROLPACK                03:37:03     8:06 min. 
  35      30 GAMPER,ELOI          SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI   03:37:03     8:06 min. 
  36     737 GARCES,BRUNO         ELITE  HUESCA LA MAGIA            03:37:03     8:06 min. 
  37     742 Cassu,Guillem        ELITE  BORDILS CLUB CICLISTA      03:37:03     8:06 min. 
  38      18 TERREROS,JOAN        SUB23  CONTROLPACK                03:37:03     8:06 min. 
  39      44 AGUILERA,ABRAHAM     ELITE  EQUIPO EBS                 03:37:03     8:06 min. 
  40     120 Cano,Gerard          SUB23  TEAM POLTI KOMETA          03:37:03     8:06 min. 
  41     701 GRANERO,MARIO        SUB23  BROCAR-RALI-ALE            03:37:09     8:12 min. 
  42      19 MOLIST,MARCEL        SUB23  CONTROLPACK                03:37:13     8:16 min. 
  43     757 HARTOG,Thomas        ELITE  WEST FRISIA                03:37:21     8:24 min. 
  44      49 PRUNERA,Jofre        ELITE  EQUIPO EBS                 03:37:25     8:28 min. 
  45     733 IZQUIERDO,VICENT     ELITE  ULEVEL FRUTAMINE           03:37:34     8:37 min. 
 
 Corredors classificats : 45 
 
 Classificació de : SUB23  
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     755 FRANSEN,Pim          SUB23  WEST FRISIA               03:29:00          seg. 
   2     114 zarakovskiy,danil    SUB23  PC BAIX EBRE              03:30:22     1:22 min. 
   3     137 FRANQUESA,ADRIÀ      SUB23  FINISHER KERN PHARMA      03:30:50     1:50 min. 
   4      28 CASADO,AXIER         SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI  03:32:47     3:47 min. 
   5     117 bugaenko,viktor      SUB23  PC BAIX EBRE              03:32:47     3:47 min. 



 
   6     135 ARTERO,DANIEL        SUB23  FINISHER KERN PHARMA      03:32:47     3:47 min. 
   7     722 BASARABA,Mikaylo     SUB23  UC MONACO                 03:36:39     7:39 min. 
   8      27 SALAS,ELOI           SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI  03:36:53     7:53 min. 
   9     702 GUTIERREZ,DIEGO      SUB23  BROCAR-RALI-ALE           03:37:02     8:02 min. 
  10     723 BELOHVOSCIKS,Kristia SUB23  UC MONACO                 03:37:02     8:02 min. 
  11      31 COLLELL,MARC         SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI  03:37:03     8:03 min. 
  12     158 FITÓ,RICARD          SUB23  ILLES BALEARS ARABAY CYCL 03:37:03     8:03 min. 
  13      36 PLA,ALBERT           SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI  03:37:03     8:03 min. 
  14     187 RODRIGUEZ,PAU        SUB23  OBIDOS CYCLING TEAM       03:37:03     8:03 min. 
  15     150 BASSAS,PABLO         SUB23  HUESCA LA MAGIA           03:37:03     8:03 min. 
  16     130 SEMPERENA,TASIO      SUB23  EIBARKO KLUB DEPORTIBOA   03:37:03     8:03 min. 
  17       6 LLOVERAS,MARC        SUB23  CONTROLPACK               03:37:03     8:03 min. 
  18       7 Andersons,Maksimuss  SUB23  CONTROLPACK               03:37:03     8:03 min. 
  19      30 GAMPER,ELOI          SUB23  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI  03:37:03     8:03 min. 
  20      18 TERREROS,JOAN        SUB23  CONTROLPACK               03:37:03     8:03 min. 
  21     120 Cano,Gerard          SUB23  TEAM POLTI KOMETA         03:37:03     8:03 min. 
  22     701 GRANERO,MARIO        SUB23  BROCAR-RALI-ALE           03:37:09     8:09 min. 
  23      19 MOLIST,MARCEL        SUB23  CONTROLPACK               03:37:13     8:13 min. 
 
 Classificació de : ELITS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     107 SMIRNOV,IVAN         ELITE  PC BAIX EBRE              03:28:57           
   2     728 MIRALLES,TOMAS       ELITE  VIGO - RIAS BAIXAS        03:29:00        3 seg. 
   3      46 CARDEW,TRISTAN       ELITE  EQUIPO EBS                03:31:21     2:24 min. 
   4     126 SANCHO,JONAS         ELITE  HUESCA LA MAGIA           03:32:47     3:50 min. 
   5      15 ESPUIS,JAUME         ELITE  CONTROLPACK               03:32:51     3:54 min. 
   6     704 HERVAS,POL           ELITE  BROCAR-RALI-ALE           03:33:26     4:29 min. 
   7      72 SIERRA,ALEIX         ELITE  CCLLEIDA-DPEDROS          03:35:16     6:19 min. 
   8     758 KEN,Jim              ELITE  WEST FRISIA               03:35:30     6:33 min. 
   9     761 VAN DER VEEN,Alder   ELITE  WEST FRISIA               03:35:46     6:49 min. 
  10      14 SURIÑACH,GUILLEM     ELITE  CONTROLPACK               03:36:41     7:44 min. 
  11     179 ESCOLÀ,MIQUEL        ELITE  HUESCA LA MAGIA           03:36:41     7:44 min. 
  12     131 SEMPERENA,TELMO      ELITE  EIBAR                     03:37:02     8:05 min. 
  13     760 TUIR,Joeri           ELITE  WEST FRISIA               03:37:03     8:06 min. 
  14      20 CABANAS,Oscar        ELITE  CONTROLPACK               03:37:03     8:06 min. 
  15     737 GARCES,BRUNO         ELITE  HUESCA LA MAGIA           03:37:03     8:06 min. 
  16     742 Cassu,Guillem        ELITE  BORDILS CLUB CICLISTA     03:37:03     8:06 min. 
  17      44 AGUILERA,ABRAHAM     ELITE  EQUIPO EBS                03:37:03     8:06 min. 
  18     757 HARTOG,Thomas        ELITE  WEST FRISIA               03:37:21     8:24 min. 
  19      49 PRUNERA,Jofre        ELITE  EQUIPO EBS                03:37:25     8:28 min. 
  20     733 IZQUIERDO,VICENT     ELITE  ULEVEL FRUTAMINE          03:37:34     8:37 min. 
 
 Classificació per equips 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  PC BAIX EBRE                   10:32:06         
    2  WEST FRISIA                    10:40:16  a    8:10  
    3  EQUIPO EBS                     10:45:49  a   13:43  
    4  HUESCA LA MAGIA                10:46:31  a   14:25  
    5  CONTROLPACK                    10:46:35  a   14:29  
    6  TEAM MP GROUP - DOLTCINI       10:46:43  a   14:37  
    7  BROCAR-RALI-ALE                10:47:37  a   15:31  
 


